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This institution is an equal opportunity provider.
Menus are subject fo change.
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1| FREE Breakfast/&) 1| FREE Lunch|Daily
Don't get too juiced Monday, April 11 Tuesday, April 12
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e? o WG Muffin Smart Snack Chips WG Cereal Cheez Its Crackers Mini Chocolate Chip
about your ]u|ce! Milk 100% Fruit Juice Milk 100% Fruit Juice WG Cookies
Milk

Juice boxes invaded America around 1980 and have since become
required equipment for kids and parents everywhere. luice is fine

for kids, but many of the most popular Monday, April 18 Tuesday, April 19 Wednesday, April 20 Thursday, April 21 Friday, April 22
WG Muffin

uice boxes are mostly sugar, . .. .
with vety e i, %0 Smart Snack Chips WG Cereal WG Graham Crackers Mini Chocolate Chip

make sure any juice kids Milk 100% Fruit Juice Milk 100% Juice WG Cookies
(and adults, for that Milk

matter) drink is 100% !

fruit juice, and limit

kids to 6-8 ounces a Monday, April 25 Tuesday, April 26 Wednesday, April 27 Thursday, April 28 Friday, April 29
day. Kids should get . . .. .
mglst of their orar?ge juice WG ﬂuffln Smart Snac.k Chlps WG Fereal Cheez Its C‘rack'ers Mini Chocolat‘e Chip
by eating an orange and Milk 100% Fruit Juice Milk 100% Fruit Juice WG Cookies
should mostly drink water or milk. Milk

Learn more at www.CHOOSEMYPLATE.gov or
http:/Kidshealth.org/kid/stay_healthy/food/pyramid.htmi Henry County School Nutrition Elementary Snack Menu



https://www.fns.usda.gov/school-meals/tools-schools-focusing-smart-snacks
http://schoolwires.henry.k12.ga.us/Page/214

